

GR – 2853/2014

NEW GR – 767/2017

Order Dated :08/04/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of 05 accused 04 accused filed hazira.

01 accused takes no step.

On call none moves for the absentee accused.

Surety to produce the absentee accused id w/a.

No witness turned up.

Day adjourned.

Fix 11/03/2025 for evidence.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

Uluberia, Howrah