

G R 2853/2014
New G R 767/2017

Order Dated :24/04/2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Out of 05 accused persons 04 accused persons are present by filing hazirah.

Rest 01 accused E/R of W/A report is received with non executed.

Day adjourned.

Fix 09/10/2025 for E/R of W/A as a reminder.

Issue the same accordingly.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah